Press release 2018-11-01

Eminova advisor to Well Fastigheter Holding AB in 20MSEK capital raising

Eminova has acted as financial advisor to Well Fastigheter Holding AB in a capital raising of 20 MSEK.

Well Fastigheter Holding AB is a company with the vision of creating uniquely designed and climate-smart housing.

More information about Well Fastigheter Holding AB is available at the website <a href="https://www.wellfastigheter.se">www.wellfastigheter.se</a>.

For further information, please contact:

David Ahlroth, CEO, Eminova Partners AB

david.ahlroth@eminova.se

Phone: 0709-80 88 98